AURUS 2 SENSE
TDS12025XX
The AURUS-2 SENSE is a motion sensor
typically suited for the automatic control
of lights in a hall, toilet, entrance, storage
room, bathroom, etc… Beside of a motion
sensor, two capacitive touch (*) buttons are

MAINTENANCE
Use only dry microfiber cloth.
ORDER CODE
TDS12025WH	 White
TDS12025BL 	 Black
TDS12025AU 	 Gold
TDS12025LG 	 Silver grey